Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRITTANY LOUISE FUGATE	12/07/2006
ANDREW JOSEPH D'ARATA	12/07/2006
JORGE R. PRENDES	02/15/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LP
Street Address:	6391 SPRINT PARKWAY
Internal Address:	KSOPHT0101-Z2100
City:	OVERLAND PARK
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	66251

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11677934

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)783-4211

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027838400

Email: rboyden@shb.com Correspondent Name: Monplaisir Hamilton Address Line 1: 2555 Grand Boulevard

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4299/SPRI.130624
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monnlaisir Hamilton

Total Attachments: 4

500227921

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018922 FRAME: 0579

source=Assignment#page2.tif source=Assignment#page3.tif source=Assignment#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 018922 FRAME: 0580

ASSIGNMENT AND AGREEMENT IN AN APPLICATION FOR LETTERS PATENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

INVENTORS: BRITTANY LOUISE FUGATE, ANDREW JOSEPH D'ARATA, and JORGE R. PRENDES

I hereby declare that I am an original, first and joint inventor of the invention relating to

NETWORK EVENT TRACKING

described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America, executed by me on even date with my execution of this Assignment.

For valuable consideration received, I hereby sell, assign and transfer to SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P., a limited partnership duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, United States of America, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest, for all countries in and to said inventions and all the rights and privileges under any and all Letters Patent that may be granted therefore, and any divisions, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof.

I agree that, when requested, I will, without charge to said limited partnership but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful oaths, make all rightful declarations and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents or other forms of protection for said inventions in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in said limited partnership, its successors, assigns or nominees.

I agree that I will communicate to said limited partnership or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said inventions and when requested by said limited partnership and at its expense will testify in any legal proceedings, and generally do everything possible to aid said limited partnership, its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees, to obtain or enforce proper protection for said inventions in any and all countries.

I authorize and empower said limited partnership, its successors, assigns or nominees, to make application for patent or other form of protection for said inventions in its or their own name, or in my/our name, in any and all countries to invoke and claim for any application for patent or other form of protection for said inventions filed by it or them, the benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it, and to invoke and claim such right of priority without further written or oral authorization from me.

I hereby consent that a copy of this Assignment shall be deemed a full legal and formal equivalent of any assignment, consent to file or like document which may be required in any country for any purpose and more particularly in proof of the right of the said limited partnership or its successors, assigns or nominees to apply for patent or other proper protection for said inventions, and to claim the aforesaid benefits of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it.

135672v1

Page 1 of 3

PATENT REEL: 018922 FRAME: 0581 I covenant with SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P., its successors, assigns, legal representatives, and nominees, that to the best of my knowledge the right, title and interest herein conveyed by me are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that I have the full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

This Agreement and Assignment supersedes all other assignments, agreements and addenda related to the above identified application.

Please direct any questions regarding this Assignment to:

Attn: Customer No. 32423

Melissa A. Jobe (913) 315-8565

	The state of the s	
		1-1-1-
Inventor's Signature:		12/10
Commence of the Commence of th	Brittany Louise Fugate	' Date'
Residence:	Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas	
Citizenship:	United States of America	
Mailing address:	9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johns	son County, Kansas, 66219
_		0/
Lat Witness Du All	la l	
1st Witness:	(Time or Print Name)	- form
and the same	(Type of Finit Name)	(Signature)
2nd Witness:	h. Noc	CDX/II
	(Type or Print Name)	(Signature)
		// (5.5)
Inventor's Signature:		1) /07/0
inventor's Signature	Andrew Joseph D'arata	12 /67/06 Date
	Anarew Joseph D arata	Date
Residence:	Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas	
Citizenship:	United States of America	
Mailing address:	11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, J	Johnson County, Kansas, 66221
1st Witness: <u>Javid</u>	1.	10 m
15t withess	(Type or Print Nama)	Vous bo du
	(Type of Film Name)	(Signature)
2nd Witness: Ban fo	alloc	RALIM:
+ ((Type or Print Name)	(Signature)
		(**************************************
Inventor's Signature:		
iivemoi s signature.	Jorge R. Prendes	D-4-
	Jorge R. Hendes	Date
Residence:	Olathe, Kansas	
Citizenship:	United States of America	
Mailing address:	15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	
\$	201 201 Sacot, Statio, Ixanoas, 00002	
st Witness:	(T. P. A.Y.	
	(Type or Print Name)	(Signature)
nd Witness:		
	(Type or Print Name)	(Signature)
	(-) be or yring runne)	(Signature)

Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Brittany Louise Fugate Residence: Citizenship: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)		4	
Brittany Louise Fugate Da Residence: Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)	Brittany Louise Fugate Residence: Citizenship: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)	::		
Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Auturn Green Print Name Patricia Prendes Patricia Prendes Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Citizenship: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Signature)		e Fugate	Date
Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Auturn Green Print Name Patricia Prendes Patricia Prendes Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Citizenship: United States of America 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Signature)	Lamaya Jahasa	County V	
Mailing address: 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signature:	Mailing address: 9227 Lichtenauer Drive # 34, Lenexa, Johnson County, Kansas, 66219 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)			
Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: United States of America Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Ist Witness:			unty Kancac 66210
(Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Up County (Signature) 2 / 5 / 6 Fige R. Prendes Date Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Atticio Grand Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Atticio Grand Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66062	(Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2//5/ Date Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Signature)	7227 Elenenau	ici Diive # 54, Echexa, Johnson Cot	mry, Kansas, 00219
Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America Mailing address: Its Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Inv	2nd Witness:			
Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Signatu	Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)	(Type or Print N	Name)	(Signature)
Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: (Signature) 7 / 5 / 6 Date 7 / 5 / 6 Date 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Inventor's Signature: Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America Mailing address: Its Witness: (Type or Print Name) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) Inventor's Signature: Inventor's			
Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America Mailing address: Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Addiction Park, Johnson County, Kansas (Signature) America Date Andrew Joseph D'arata Date (Signature) Andrew Johnson County, Kansas, 66221	Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)	(Type or Print N	Name)	(Signature)
Andrew Joseph D'arata Da Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America Mailing address: Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Addiction Park, Johnson County, Kansas (Signature) America Date Andrew Joseph D'arata Date (Signature) Andrew Johnson County, Kansas, 66221	Andrew Joseph D'arata Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature)			
Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas (Signature) (Signature) 7/15/0 Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Residence: Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: Citye or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: Citye or Print Name) (Signature)			
Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Date Patricia Prendes	Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America (Signature) Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas, 66062 (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Andrew Joseph	ı D'arata	Date
Citizenship: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness:	Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 11340 W. 136 Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnson County, Kansas, 66221 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: United States of America Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas, 66062 (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Overland Park,	Johnson County, Kansas	
Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 7/5/0 Print Name) Total Company of the Company	Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Z/5/ Date Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Ist Witness: Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) Olathe, Kansas United States of America Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Olathe, Kansas, 66062			
Ist Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Diagnature) Inventor's Signature: (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Inventor's Sig	Ist Witness:	11340 W. 136 S	Street # 518, Overland Park, Johnso	n County, Kansas, 66221
(Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: Office Residence: Olathe, Kansas United States of America Mailing address: Ottown States of America Ist Witness: States of Patricia Residence: Olathe, Kansas, 66062	(Type or Print Name) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 7 / 5 / 6 Porge R. Prendes Date Residence: Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Signature)			
Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 7/5/0 Prige R. Prendes Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Atticion Print Name) 7/5/0 Patricia Prendes Total Prendes	2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) Inventor's Signature: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 7/5/ Print Name) Date Residence: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: (Type or Print Name)			
Inventor's Signature: Up Compared Signature: Verge R. Prendes Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Atticion Grand Prendes Total Prendes	Inventor's Signature: Date Date	(Type or Print N	Name)	(Signature)
Inventor's Signature: Up Compared Signature: Verge R. Prendes Olathe, Kansas Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Atticion Grand Prendes Total Prendes	Inventor's Signature: Date Date			
Inventor's Signature: Date Prendes Prendes Prendes	Inventor's Signature: Date Prendes Prendes Pate	(Type or Print N	Name)	(Signature)
Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: 1st Witness: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 The America Patricia Prender (Type or Print Name) 2nd Witness: CHIZIST OF HER TORPING (Signature)	-		· · · /
Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: 1st Witness: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 The America Patricia Prender (Type or Print Name) 2nd Witness: CHIZIST OF HER TORPING (Signature)		\	
Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Date Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Residence: Citizenship: Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 The America Production (Signature) 2nd Witness: CHIZIST OF HER TURNING (Signature)			_ / /
Residence: Citizenship: United States of America Mailing address: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Olathe, Kansas United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Residence: Citizenship: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Tattice Frence (Type or Print Name) 2nd Witness: Chizist of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 (Type or Print Name) (Signature)			7/15/0>
Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) CHIZIST OF HEIZ TOZINO CITY	Jorge R. Prende	es	Date
Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062	Citizenship: Mailing address: United States of America 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) CHIZIST OF HER TORING (Signature)	Olathe Kansas		
Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: Patricia Prendes	Mailing address: 15157 W. 154 Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66062 1st Witness: (Type or Print Name) 2nd Witness: (Signature)			
1st Witness: Patricia Prendes	1st Witness: Fatecie Prendes - Patricia Prendes (Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: CHIZISTOPHER TURNO CONTINUED			
	(Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: CHIZISTOPHER TORPIN COLD			
	(Type or Print Name) (Signature) 2nd Witness: CHIZISTOPHER TORPIN CONTINUED	J'A	10 -D	Jugar Handon
(Type or Print Name) (Signature)	2nd Witness: CHIZISTOPHER TURPIN COID	7) allicer		
2nd Witness: CHIZISTOPHER TURPIN COM		JHILIST OFF	HER TURPIN C	
(Type or Print Name) (Signature)	(Signature)	(Type or Print N		(Signature)

135672v1

RECORDED: 02/22/2007

Page 3 of 3